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04.0201 BS Architecture 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 11 5 17 8 3 0 0 0 32 17 49
05.0107 BA Latin Amer and Latino Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 8
05.0125 BA Germanic Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 4
05.0201 BA African American Studies 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
05.0299 BA Gender and Women's Studies 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 5 7
09.0100 BA Communication 2 2 2 5 0 0 1 4 0 0 5 12 15 31 2 3 0 1 27 58 85
11.0401 BS Information & Decision Sci 0 1 0 1 0 0 9 2 0 0 2 3 11 4 0 0 0 0 22 11 33
11.0701 BS Computer Science 0 0 4 0 0 0 16 3 0 0 13 0 36 0 0 0 1 0 70 3 73
13.1202 BA Urban Education 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 3 16 2 17 0 2 0 4 8 44 52
13.1305 BA Teaching of English 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 12 1 0 0 0 6 17 23
13.1311 BS Teaching of Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 1 0 7 5 12
13.1323 BS Teaching of Chemistry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
13.1328 BA Teaching of History 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 6 7 13
13.1330 BA Teaching of Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 7 8
14.0501 BS Bioengineering 0 3 1 1 0 0 12 6 0 0 5 7 17 8 0 0 0 0 35 25 60
14.0701 BS Chemical Engineering 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 15 7 0 1 0 0 22 10 32
14.0801 BS Civil Engineering 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 10 5 37 9 1 0 1 0 57 15 72
14.0901 BS Computer Engineering 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 14 0 1 0 0 0 22 0 22
14.1001 BS & BSEE Electrical Engineering 1 0 4 1 0 0 28 2 0 0 18 1 39 4 2 0 0 0 92 8 100
14.1901 BS Mechanical Engineering 2 0 2 3 0 0 13 2 0 0 17 3 49 1 1 0 2 1 86 10 96
14.3501 BS Industrial Engineering 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 2 17 2 0 0 0 0 23 6 29
15.1501 BS Engineering Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
16.0402 BA Russian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 3
16.0407 BS & BA Polish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
16.0901 BA French and Francophone Studies 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
16.0905 BA Spanish 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 20 3 7 0 0 0 0 5 31 36
16.0905 BA Spanish-Economics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
23.0101 BA English 0 0 1 6 0 0 4 13 0 1 2 7 31 43 1 4 1 1 40 75 115
24.0101 BA Individual Plan of Study 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
26.0101 BS Biological Sciences 1 4 5 11 0 0 76 92 2 4 20 23 58 84 6 5 2 4 170 227 397
26.0202 BS Biochemistry 3 3 1 3 0 0 16 9 0 0 1 1 14 9 1 0 0 0 36 25 61
26.1501 BS Neuroscience 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 14 0 0 1 2 8 5 0 2 0 0 14 24 38
27.0101 BS Mathematics 1 1 0 0 0 0 10 4 0 0 4 3 12 15 1 0 0 0 28 23 51
27.0501 BS Stats & Operations Res 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
30.0801 BS Math & Computer Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 7 3 0 1 0 0 13 5 18
30.2202 BA Classical Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
31.0505 BS Kinesiology 0 0 2 6 0 1 22 13 0 0 7 13 42 46 2 4 0 0 75 83 158
38.0101 BA Philosophy 0 1 4 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 5 4 0 0 0 0 12 9 21
40.0501 BA & BS Chemistry 0 3 2 4 0 0 8 14 0 0 4 6 3 9 0 2 0 0 17 38 55
40.0601 BS Earth & Environmental Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 7 6 0 0 0 1 10 7 17
40.0801 BA & BS Physics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
42.0101 BA & BS Psychology 0 5 9 25 0 0 39 78 0 1 24 112 47 151 7 9 1 7 127 388 515
43.0104 BA Criminology, Law, and Justice 0 0 3 7 0 1 6 7 0 0 28 30 35 20 2 1 1 0 75 66 141

Two or more 
races Unknown Subtotal

Table Z:  FY2014
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT CHICAGO
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45.0201 BA & BS Anthropology 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 5 7 15 2 3 0 0 15 25 40
45.0601 BA & BS Economics 1 1 4 5 0 0 6 3 0 0 8 2 17 7 0 0 1 0 37 18 55
45.1001 BA Political Science 1 1 3 5 0 0 5 3 0 0 6 4 29 11 1 1 1 0 46 25 71
45.1101 BA Sociology 0 1 2 10 0 0 6 3 0 1 3 21 6 20 1 3 1 0 19 59 78
45.1201 BA Urban and Public Affairs 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 7 0 0 0 0 11 11 22
50.0404 BDES Industrial Design 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 0 7 10 1 0 0 0 16 12 28
50.0404 BFA Industrial Design 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 4
50.0409 BDES Graphic Design 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 7 5 18 1 0 0 0 8 29 37
50.0409 BFA Graphic Design 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
50.0501 BA Theatre 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 12
50.0599 BFA Performance 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 7
50.0602 BFA Moving Image 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
50.0605 BFA Photography 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
50.0702 BA Art 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 2 8 1 1 1 0 8 16 24
50.0703 BA Art History 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 2 10 12
50.0901 BA Music 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 6 4 10
50.0903 BMUS Performance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
50.0910 BMUS Jazz Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
51.0706 BS Health Information Management 0 1 2 2 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 2 8 0 0 0 1 9 22 31
51.2201 BA Public Health 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 8 9
51.3101 BS Nutrition 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 9 0 0 0 0 3 11 14
51.3801 BSN Nursing (BSN) 1 5 3 10 0 0 8 30 1 2 5 19 15 105 3 4 0 1 36 176 212
52.0201 BBA Business Administration 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 10 12 1 0 1 0 15 18 33
52.0301 BS Accounting 3 2 8 4 0 0 28 20 1 0 21 18 29 32 0 0 1 3 91 79 170
52.0701 BS Entrepreneurship 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 13 5 18
52.0801 BS Finance 9 2 12 7 0 0 32 12 0 0 23 8 58 18 2 0 1 0 137 47 184
52.1301 BS Management 1 2 1 2 0 0 10 3 0 0 8 10 30 17 0 0 0 0 50 34 84
52.1401 BS Marketing 2 1 2 1 0 0 10 8 0 0 5 9 28 22 2 1 1 0 50 42 92
54.0101 BA History 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 6 24 13 0 0 1 1 32 25 57

32 45 94 145 0 3 422 387 4 9 299 426 867 880 47 50 21 25 1,786 1,970 3,756

44.0701 CERT Evid-Base Ment Hlth Prac/Child 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 6 7
51.0706 CERT Health Information Management 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 1 8 15 23
51.3808 CERT Admin Nursing Leadership 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

0 0 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 5 16 0 0 0 1 10 24 34

04.0201 MS & MARCH Architechture 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 1 12 8 1 0 1 0 17 16 33
04.0301 MUPP Urban Planning & Policy(MUPP) 3 1 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 33 27 2 2 0 1 47 43 90
04.0801 MA Design Criticism 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
05.0107 MA Latin Amer and Latino Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
05.0125 MA Germanic Studies 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
05.0210 MS Disability & Human Development 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
09.0100 MA Communication 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
11.0501 MS Management Information Systems 44 18 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 48 20 68
11.0701 MS Computer Science 91 14 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 95 15 110
13.0404 MED Instructional Leadership 0 1 1 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 6 10 10 35 1 1 3 5 21 69 90
13.0699 MED Measure, Eval, Stat &Assessmnt 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 7 0 0 0 3 3 14 17
13.1001 MED Special Education 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 6 20 26
13.1311 MST Teaching of Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 12 0 0 0 1 6 15 21
13.1327 MHPE Health Professions Education 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 5 9

Total Bachelors

Total Post-Baccalaureate Certificates
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13.1328 MAT Teaching of History 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
13.1330 MAT Teaching of Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
14.0101 MENGR Engineering 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 7 5 0 1 1 0 13 7 20
14.0501 MS Bioengineering 3 5 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 6 11 17
14.0701 MS Chemical Engineering 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
14.0801 MS Civil Engineering 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 12 6 18
14.1001 MS Electrical & Computer Engr 45 18 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 2 0 9 0 1 0 1 0 63 20 83
14.1801 MS Materials Engineering 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
14.1901 MS Mechanical Engineering 21 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 30 3 33
14.3501 MS Industrial Engineering 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 13 2 15
14.9999 MEE Energy Engineering 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 15 3 0 0 2 0 24 4 28
16.0102 MA Linguistics 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 0 0 0 1 2 12 14
16.0901 MA French and Francophone Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
16.0905 MA Hispanic Studies 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 7
19.0706 MED Youth Development 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 15
23.0101 MA English 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 0 4 6 10
26.0407 MS Anatomy and Cell Biology 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
26.1103 MS Bioinformatics 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
26.1201 MS Medical Biotechnology 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 6 11 17
26.1501 MS Neuroscience 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
27.0101 MA & MS Mathematics 5 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 15 6 21
30.1401 MA Museum and Exhibition Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 4
31.0505 MS Kinesiology 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
38.0101 MA Philosophy 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
40.0501 MS Chemistry 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 8 13
40.0601 MS Earth & Environmental Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 4 5
40.0801 MS Physics 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 6 3 9
42.0101 MA Psychology 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 7 11 18
43.0104 MA Criminology, Law, and Justice 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 6 11
43.0106 MS Forensic Science 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 13 0 0 0 0 3 16 19
44.0401 MPA Public Administration 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 17 15 0 1 1 1 24 26 50
44.0701 MSW Social Work 0 1 6 27 0 0 1 5 0 0 5 30 14 109 1 10 0 5 27 187 214
45.0201 MA Anthropology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 11
45.0601 MA Economics 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 6 8 14
45.0701 MA Environmental&Urban Geography 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
45.1001 MA Political Science 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4
45.1101 MA Sociology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
50.0404 MDES Industrial Design 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
50.0404 MFA Industrial Design 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
50.0409 MDES Graphic Design 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 4
50.0409 MFA Graphic Design 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
50.0499 MFA New Media Arts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2
50.0602 MFA Moving Image 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3
50.0605 MFA Photography 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
50.0702 MFA Studio Arts 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 7 4 11
50.0703 MA Art History 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
51.0599 MS Oral Sciences 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 1 7 9 0 0 0 1 10 17 27
51.0706 MS Health Informatics 1 0 6 8 0 0 12 10 0 1 1 0 15 36 2 3 7 2 44 60 104
51.1401 MS Clinical and Translational Sci 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 4
51.2002 MS Pharmacy 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
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51.2004 MS Medicinal Chemistry 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
51.2005 MS Pharmacognosy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
51.2099 MS Pharmacy 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
51.2201 MS & MPH Public Health 2 7 4 24 0 0 8 17 0 1 4 8 25 57 2 1 0 1 45 116 161
51.2211 MHA Healthcare Administration 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 7 10 17
51.2306 MS Occupational Therapy - Prof 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 4 2 24 0 0 0 1 4 34 38
51.2314 MS Rehabilitation Sciences 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6
51.2703 MS Biomedical Visual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 13 0 2 0 0 1 16 17
51.3101 MS Nutrition 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 17 0 1 0 1 2 25 27
51.3808 MS Nursing 0 2 2 7 0 0 0 15 0 1 1 14 7 133 2 3 1 5 13 180 193
51.9999 MS Patient Safety Leadership 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 19 0 0 3 3 5 27 32
52.0201 MBA Business Administration (MBA) 83 105 3 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 2 34 16 0 2 2 0 128 131 259
52.0301 MS Accounting 14 55 0 2 0 0 10 12 0 0 1 2 22 16 0 0 0 0 47 87 134
52.1501 MA Real Estate 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
54.0101 MA History 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

361 294 32 106 0 0 68 110 0 3 53 112 335 689 13 28 25 35 887 1,377 2,264

51.0506 ADV Endodontics - Certificate 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
51.0508 ADV Orthodontics - Certificate 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 6 7
51.051 ADV Periodontics - Certificate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
51.0511 ADV Prosthodontics - Certificate 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 3 5 8
51.0706 CAS Health Informatics 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 8 14 22

1 3 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 1 0 1 11 16 0 0 0 1 17 29 46

05.0125 PHD Germanic Studies 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
05.0210 PHD Disability Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
11.0701 PHD Computer Science 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 11
13.0301 PHD Education: Curr & Instruc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 6 4 10
13.0410 EDD Urban Education Leadership 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 4 3 7
13.0607 PHD Learning Sciences 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
13.1001 PHD Education: Special Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2
13.9999 PHD Policy Studies in Urban Ed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
14.0501 PHD Bioengineering 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 5 7 12
14.0701 PHD Chemical Engineering 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
14.0801 PHD Civil Engineering 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
14.1001 PHD Electrical & Computer Engr 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 13
14.1901 PHD Mechanical Engineering 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 10
14.3501 PHD Indust Engr & Operations Res 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
16.0400 PHD Slavic Languages & Literature 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
16.0905 PHD Hispanic Studies (PhD) 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
23.0101 PHD English 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 1 0 0 4 8 12
26.0101 PHD Biological Sciences 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 11
26.0407 PHD Anatomy and Cell Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
26.0508 PHD Microbiology and Immunology 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
26.0901 PHD Physiology and Biophysics 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
26.1001 PHD Pharmacology 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
26.1002 PHD Biopharmaceutical Sciences 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
26.1103 PHD Bioinformatics 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
26.1501 PHD Neuroscience 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
26.9999 PHD Biochem & Molecular Genetics 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 8

Total Masters

Total Post-Masters Certificates
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27.0101 PHD & DA Mathematics 7 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 1 0 0 0 15 7 22
40.0501 PHD Chemistry 6 5 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 7 16
40.0601 PHD Earth & Environmental Sciences 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
40.0801 PHD Physics 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 8 3 11
42.0101 PHD Psychology 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 1 5 11 16
42.2806 PHD Educational Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
43.0104 PHD Criminology, Law, and Justice 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
44.0401 PHD Public Administration 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
44.0701 PHD Social Work 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 4
45.0201 PHD Anthropology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
45.0601 PHD Economics 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 5
45.1001 PHD Political Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
45.1101 PHD Sociology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
50.0703 PHD Art History 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
51.0599 PHD Oral Sciences 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
51.2004 PHD Medicinal Chemistry 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
51.2005 PHD Pharmacognosy 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
51.2099 PHD Pharmacy 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
51.2201 PHD & DRPH Public Health 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 6 0 0 1 0 6 14 20
51.3808 PHD Nursing 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 12 12
51.9999 PHD Kinesiology, Nutrition, &Rehab 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 2 7 9
52.0201 PHD Business Administration 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 6
54.0101 PHD History 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 6

61 58 5 13 0 0 5 13 0 0 2 10 66 63 1 4 1 3 141 164 305

51.0401 DDS & DMD Dentistry 0 0 3 3 0 0 5 10 0 0 4 3 22 18 0 2 0 0 34 36 70
Dentistry (IDP) 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 15 0 0 4 3 6 5 0 0 0 1 14 25 39

51.1201 MD Medicine - Chicago 0 0 7 12 0 1 31 28 0 0 12 20 34 31 1 6 2 1 87 99 186
Medicine - Peoria 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 5 0 0 2 0 15 7 2 0 1 0 29 15 44
Medicine - Rockford 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 4 0 0 3 4 17 10 0 0 0 0 26 20 46
Medicine-Urbana 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 7 3 0 0 0 0 12 10 22

51.2001 PHARMD Pharmacy (PharmD) 4 5 6 3 0 0 28 49 0 0 3 5 20 56 0 5 0 1 61 124 185
51.2306 OTD Occupational Therapy (OTD) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
51.2308 DPT Physical Therapy 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 2 0 11 25 1 1 0 1 17 32 49
51.3818 DNP Nursing Practice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 17 17

4 5 18 28 0 2 85 120 1 0 33 37 132 174 4 14 3 4 280 384 664

Summary
Bachelors Degrees 32 45 94 145 0 3 422 387 4 9 299 426 867 880 47 50 21 25 1,786 1,970 3,756
Post-Baccalaureate Certificates 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 5 16 0 0 0 1 10 24 34
Masters Degrees 361 294 32 106 0 0 68 110 0 3 53 112 335 689 13 28 25 35 887 1,377 2,264
Post-Masters Certificates 1 3 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 1 0 1 11 16 0 0 0 1 17 29 46
Doctorates Research/Scholarship 61 58 5 13 0 0 5 13 0 0 2 10 66 63 1 4 1 3 141 164 305
Doctorates Professional Practice 4 5 18 28 0 2 85 120 1 0 33 37 132 174 4 14 3 4 280 384 664

459 405 153 299 0 5 586 636 5 13 387 587 1,416 1,838 65 96 50 69 3,121 3,948 7,069

Total Doctorates Research/Scholarship

Total Doctorates Professional Practice
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05.0107 BA Latin Amer and Latino Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
05.0125 BA Germanic Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
05.0201 BA African American Studies 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
05.0299 BA Gender and Women's Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 5
09.0100 BA Communication 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
11.0401 BS Information & Decision Sci 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
16.0402 BA Russian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
16.0407 BS & BA Polish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
16.0901 BA French and Francophone Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
16.0905 BA Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 7 8
16.0905 BS Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
23.0101 BA English 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
30.2202 BA Classical Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
38.0101 BA Philosophy 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
42.0101 BA & BS Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 7 9
43.0104 BA Criminology, Law, and Justice 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 11 3 9 0 0 0 1 6 27 33
45.0201 BA & BS Anthropology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
45.0601 BA & BS Economics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 6
45.1001 BA Political Science 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 12
45.1101 BA Sociology 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1 3 1 0 0 0 3 10 13
52.0801 BS Finance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
54.0101 BA History 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

0 3 1 3 0 0 1 11 0 1 13 38 15 36 1 2 0 1 31 95 126Total Secondary Degrees

SECONDARY DEGREES CONFERRED BETWEEN  JULY 1, 2013 AND JUNE 30, 2014
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